Route Report with Stop and Run Info

Route ID: 223 Bus Number: 223 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS
Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
RunlD: 330.021 Days: MTWUF--
Run Description: BUS 223 AM

06:01 AM MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @cp.007 0 0 0.00... 0.0000
06:19 AM 592 CEMETERY RD 330.441 2 2 8.26.. 8.2634
06:19 AM 592 CEMETERY RD 310.053 1 3 0.00... 8.2634
06:23 AM 817 CEMETERY RD 310.009 2 5 0.54.. 8.8117
06:23 AM 817 CEMETERY RD 330.126 1 6 0.00... 8.8117
06:25 AM CEMETERY RD & EERIE DR 330.444 1 7 0.70... 9.5214
06:25 AM CEMETERY RD & EERIE DR 310.021 1 8 0.00.. 9.5214
06:26 AM US 70 E & E FOREST DR 330.328 1 9 0.31.. 9.8383
06:27 AM US 70 E & REVONDA DR 330.183 1 10 0.31.. 10.15e61
06:27 AM 6164 US 70 E 330.030 1 11 0.14.. 10.3044
06:28 AM 63 ELAINE ST 310.087 1 12 0.19.. 10.5042
06:31 AM BRADLEY ST ,28761 & PINE AVE 310.125 2 14 0.61.. 11.1210
06:32 AM 6619 US 70 E 310.178 1 15 0.76.. 11.8875
06:32 AM 6619 US 70 E 393.040 1 16 0.00.. 11.8875
06:33 AM 6861 US 70 E 330.160 1 17 0.24.. 12.1292
06:33 AM MISTY MOUNTAINDR & US 70 E 330.188 1 18 0.34.. 12.4714
06:33 AM MISTY MOUNTAIN DR & US 70 E 310.056 1 19 0.00... 12.4714
06:34 AM US 70 E & GEORGE DR 310.177 1 20 0.63.. 13.1015
06:34 AM US 70 E & GEORGE DR 330.347 1 21 0.00.. 13.1015
06:40 AM 1117 RUTHERFORD DR 310.017 2 23 2.04.. 15.1451
06:47 AM 9042 US 70 E 330.175 1 24 1.87.. 17.0195
06:52 AM 869 WATSON RD 330.447 1 25 2.62.. 19.6432
06:54 AM 649 S CREEK RD 330.191 1 26 1.02.. 20.6693
06:54 AM S CREEK RD & TANYA DR 330.513 1 27 0.20.. 20.8706
06:54 AM BLUE GRANITE DR & S CREEK RD 330.503 1 28 0.07.. 20.9460
06:55 AM 231 S CREEK RD 310.027 1 29 0.14.. 21.0915
06:56 AM CHIPPENDALE DR (S PARKER) 330.206 0 29 0.38.. 21.4797
06:56 AM 1306 HARMONY GROVE RD 330.445 1 30 0.23.. 21.7131
06:56 AM 1306 HARMONY GROVE RD 310.046 1 31 0.00.. 21.7131
07:02 AM 1665 HARMONY GROVE RD 330.118 1 32 1.40.. 23.1182
07:02 AM 1377 HARMONY GROVE RD 310.018 1 33 0.27.. 23.3902
07:05 AM 272 HARMONY GROVE RD 330.218 1 34 1.12. 24.5138
07:06 AM 114 NEBO SCHOOL RD 310.165 1 35 0.38.. 24.9008
07:06 AM 114 NEBO SCHOOL RD 330.076 1 36 0.00.. 24.9008
07:08 AM OLD HWY 10 E & WILLETS POINT BLVD 310.059 1 37 0.49.. 25.3972
07:08 AM OLD HWY 10 E & WILLETS POINT BLVD 330.437 1 38 0.00.. 25.3972
07:08 AM 4042 OLDHWY 10 E 310.180 2 40 0.19.. 25.5930
07:08 AM 3934 OLD HWY 10 E 330.077 1 41 0.10.. 25.7019
07:10 AM 488 JOHN SWOFFORD RD 330.407 2 43 0.84.. 26.5491
07:10 AM 488 JOHN SWOFFORD RD 310.145 1 44 0.00.. 26.5491
07:10 AM 472 JOHN SWOFFORD RD 310.070 1 45 0.01.. 26.5652

05/15/2024 Page 1



Route ID: 223 Bus Number: 223 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS

Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
RunID: 330.021 Days: MTWUE--
Run Description: BUS 223 AM
07:11 AM 284 JOHN SWOFFORD RD 393.011 1 46 0.18.. 26.7544
07:12 AM MERCY LN & ROLANDS CHAPEL RD 330.236 1 47 0.31.. 27.0729
07:12 AM 694 ROLANDS CHAPEL RD 328.032 2 49 0.09.. 27.1659
07:12 AM 688 ROLANDS CHAPEL RD 330.269 1 50 0.00.. 27.1720
07:12 AM 688 ROLANDS CHAPEL RD 310.079 1 51 0.00.. 27.1720
07:12 AM 527 ROLANDS CHAPEL RD 330.263 1 52 0.16.. 27.3335
07:23 AM EAST MCDOWELL MIDDLE SCHOOL 310.000 0 30 4.40.. 31.7411
07:39 AM EARLY COLLEGE TRANSFER BUS 195 328.T21 2 28 3.65.. 35.3930
07:39 AM FCS TRANSFER BUS 214 393.T21 2 26 0.00.. 35.3930
07:39 AM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #214 326.T21 0 26 0.00.. 35.3930
07:40 AM MCDOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 330.000 0 0 0.07.. 35.4703

05/15/2024 Page 2



Route ID: 223 Bus Number: 223 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS

Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
RunID: 330.121 Days: MTWUE--
Run Description: BUS 223 PM

03:09 PM Deadhead - MCDOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 330.000 0 0 0.00.. 0.0000
03:17 PM FCS TRANSFER BUS 214 393.T21 2 2 0.59.. 0.5975
03:17 PM EARLY COLLEGE TRANSFER BUS 195 328.T21 2 4 0.00.. 0.5975
03:17 PM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #214 326.T721 0 4 0.00.. 0.5975
03:18 PM MCDOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 330.000 0 29 0.07... 0.6748
03:28 PM EAST MCDOWELL MIDDLE SCHOOL 310.000 0 51 3.10.. 3.7814
03:33 PM 70 EAST TIRE & AUTO 310.044 0 51 1.52.. 5.3081
03:39 PM 527 ROLANDS CHAPEL RD 330.263 1 50 2.88.. 8.1943
03:39 PM 688 ROLANDS CHAPEL RD 310.079 1 49 0.16.. 8.3559
03:39 PM 688 ROLANDS CHAPEL RD 330.269 1 48 0.00.. 8.3559
03:39 PM 694 ROLANDS CHAPEL RD 328.032 2 46 0.00... 8.3619
03:39 PM MERCY LN & ROLANDS CHAPEL RD 330.236 1 45 0.09.. 8.4549
03:40 PM 284 JOHN SWOFFORD RD 393.011 1 44 0.31.. 8.7735
03:40 PM 472 JOHN SWOFFORD RD 310.070 1 43 0.18.. 8.9627
03:40 PM 488 JOHN SWOFFORD RD 330.407 2 41 0.01.. 8.9788
03:40 PM 488 JOHN SWOFFORD RD 310.145 1 40 0.00.. 8.9788
03:42 PM 3934 OLD HWY 10 E 330.077 1 39 0.84.. 9.8259
03:42 PM 4042 OLDHWY 10 E 310.180 2 37 0.10.. 9.9348
03:43 PM OLD HWY 10 E & WILLETS POINT BLVD 310.059 1 36 0.19.. 10.1307
03:43 PM OLD HWY 10 E & WILLETS POINT BLVD 330.437 1 35 0.00.. 10.1307
03:45 PM NEBO ELEMENTARY (K RAMSEY) 310.036 0 35 0.43.. 10.5614
03:46 PM 114 NEBO SCHOOL RD 310.165 1 34 0.13.. 10.6979
03:46 PM 114 NEBO SCHOOL RD 330.076 1 33 0.00.. 10.6979
03:48 PM 272 HARMONY GROVE RD 330.218 1 32 0.38.. 11.0848
03:50 PM 1306 HARMONY GROVE RD 330.445 1 31 1.04.. 12.1333
03:50 PM 1306 HARMONY GROVE RD 310.046 1 30 0.00.. 12.1333
03:55 PM 1665 HARMONY GROVE RD 330.118 1 29 1.40.. 13.5384
03:56 PM 1377 HARMONY GROVE RD 310.018 1 28 0.27.. 13.8104
03:58 PM 231 S CREEK RD 310.027 1 27 0.69.. 14.5072
03:58 PM BLUE GRANITE DR & S CREEK RD 330.503 1 26 0.14.. 14.6527
03:58 PM S CREEK RD & TANYA DR 330.513 0 26 0.07.. 14.7280
03:58 PM 649 S CREEK RD 330.191 1 25 0.20.. 14.9294
04:01 PM 869 WATSON RD 330.447 1 24 1.02.. 15.9555
04:03 PM US 70 E & GEORGE DR 310.177 1 23 1.00.. 16.9650
04:03 PM US 70 E & GEORGE DR 330.347 1 22 0.00.. 16.9650
04:09 PM 1117 RUTHERFORD DR 310.017 2 20 2.04.. 19.0085
04:15 PM 9042 US 70 E 330.175 1 19 1.87.. 20.8830
04:19 PM MISTY MOUNTAINDR & US 70 E 310.056 1 18 2.24.. 23.1273
04:19 PM MISTY MOUNTAIN DR & US 70 E 330.188 1 17 0.00.. 23.1273
04:19 PM 6861 US70E 330.160 1 16 0.34.. 23.4695
04:20 PM 6619 US 70 E 310.178 1 15 0.24.. 23.7112
04:20 PM 6619 US 70 E 393.040 1 14 0.00.. 23.7112
04:21 PM 6164 US 70 E 330.030 1 13 0.45.. 24.1633

05/15/2024 Page 3



Route ID: 223 Bus Number: 223 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS

Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
RunID: 330.121 Days: MTWUE--
Run Description: BUS 223 PM
04:21 PM US 70 E & REVONDA DR 330.183 1 12 0.14.. 24.3116
04:22 PM BRADLEY ST ,28761 & PINE AVE 310.125 2 10 0.16.. 24,4777
04:23 PM 63 ELAINE ST 310.087 1 9 0.24.. 24,7191
04:27 PM US 70 E & E FOREST DR 330.328 1 8 1.04.. 25.7604
04:28 PM CEMETERY RD & EERIE DR 330.444 1 7 0.31.. 26.0773
04:28 PM CEMETERY RD & EERIE DR 310.021 1 6 0.00... 26.0773
04:29 PM 592 CEMETERY RD 330.441 2 4 0.48.. 26.5625
04:29 PM 592 CEMETERY RD 310.053 1 3 0.00.. 26.5625
04:32 PM 817 CEMETERY RD 310.009 2 1 0.54.. 27.1108
04:32 PM 817 CEMETERY RD 330.126 1 0 0.00.. 27.1108
04:51 PM MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @cp.007 0 0 8.48.. 35.5987

dhkhkhkhkhkhk kb hkkhhhhkhb kbbb b bbb hkhb bbb bbb bbbk bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb hkb kb hhhhhkhhkhkkhkhkhkdkhkhdkhkkkhk

End of Route 223

dhkhkhkhkhkhk kb hkkhhhhkhb kbbb b bbb hkhb bbb bbb bbbk bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb hkb kb hhhhhkhhkhkkhkhkhkdkhkhdkhkkkhk

05/15/2024 Page 4



